10

11

12

13

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

26

27

30

Varsity

Player
Nick Parrish

Brendan Bosanko
Gabe Schmoll
Joey Grenillo

Leo Jividen
Alex Nielsen
Dom Bello
Nathan Azarovitz
Gabe Porco
Kole Stanvchina
Dallas Newman
Luciano Testa
Kushan Mangat
Giovanni Succurro
Ben Crova
Jack Lockhart
Rtrevor Pavilik
Lucas Amos
Paul Rasoletti
Vince Hall
Chuck Salowich
James Trantham
Nate Oberliesen
Chase Hodges
Kyle Dani
Devin Collins

Jake Low

Grade

10

11

11

12

10

11

11

12

12

10

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

12

11

12

11

10

11

10

Pos.
Mid
Attack
Attack
Mid
Mid
Mid
D
GIFOGO
D
D
GIFOGO
Mid
D
D
Mid
Attack
Mid
Mid
Mid
Mid

Attack

Mid
Attack
Mid
D

G/FOGO

Superintendent: Monica Merritt

Canton High School

Principal: David Reed-Nordwall

Head Varsity Lacrosse Coach: Dean Hall Head Junior Varsity : Joe Crova

2022-23 Varsity & Junior Varsity Lacrosse }'(EM‘
N A

No. Player Grade Pos.
32 Andrew Barkoot 10 D

7 Paulo Decina 9 Mid
36 Ethan Doornbox 9 D
23 Kyle Frew 10 Mid
26 Ben Grenillo 10 D
20 Alex Grytzelius 10 Mid
6 Kevin Jarriet 9 Attack
8 Max Javor 11 Mid
19 Brady Kocurek 9 D

3 Sam Kolodzeij 10 GK
15 Cade Leonard 10 Attack
4 Vinny Muir 9 Attack
28 Will Ott 9 D

9 Jack Perizzo 10 Mid
17 JD Poteracki 10 D
27 Jushen Sidhu 9 Mid
14 Jack Vandefifer 9 Attack
10 Adithya Varnasi 11 Mid
24 Brian Walker 11 D
16 Brady Weller 9 Attack
35 Ethan Weller 11 D
21 Korvin Wilman 10 D

Athletic Trainer: Ja'Lai Johnson

Lacrosse Staff: Shawn Stanchina/Jeffrey Rokl/Anthony Giannini

Athletic Director: Kristen Farkas



	KLAA Roster

